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Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kakehashi Taiyo  -10 M 2.00/25 1000.00   
2   Yamaguchi Keiji  -10 M 1.00/25 500.00   

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Sekiguchi Ryota  -14 M 5.00/31    
2   Sekiguchi Shota  -14 M 2.00/31    

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Iseki Maho  -17 F 1.00/40    

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kuroda Ryuto  -17 M 2.50/58/18.25 1000.00   

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Moriyama Yu  -21 F 2.50/55/18.25 1000.00   

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Masutani Kousuke  -21 M 0.50/58/18.25    
2   Ikeda Yuuki  -21 M 4.00/55/18.25 1000.00   
3   Nagatomo Yu  -21 M 4.00/49 250.00   

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kamiya Harue  Ope F 4.50/55/16.00 5.00/55/16.00 1000.00   
2   Komori Hiroko  Ope F 3.50/52 2.00/55/18.25    
3   Matsumoto Kiyomi  Ope F 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/52    
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Funo Ryota  Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00 1000.00   
2   Nozawa Yusuke  Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 5.50/58/13.00    
3   Suzuki Taichi  Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 3.00/58/13.00    
4   Nakamura Jo  Ope M 0.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/14.25 790.32   
5   Nagatomo Ryo  Ope M 2.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/14.25    
6   Nagatomo Kei  Ope M 3.50/58/16.00 1.50/58/14.25    
7   Nagatomo Kou  Ope M 4.00/58/18.25    
8   Sumita Toshiyuki  Ope M 4.50/55/18.25 145.16   
9   Mifune Takeshi  Ope M 4.00/55/18.25    

10   Yamaguchi Kohei  Ope M 0.50/55/18.25 16.13   

Over 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Uehara Kyoka  O21 F 1.50/52    

Over 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Takami Yudai  O21 M 2.00/58/14.25 1000.00   
2   Kuwayama Kyosuke  O21 M 2.50/58/16.00    
3   Yamanaka Shunnosuke21  O21 M 2.50/58/18.25    
4   Kouta Yabuki  O21 M 4.50/55/18.25 515.62   
5   Shichijou Fuminori  O21 M 3.00/55/18.25    
6   Ochiai Ryoma  O21 M 2.25/55/18.25 445.31   
7   Kodama Hideyuki  O21 M 2.25/49    

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Hayano Rie  35+ F 3.00/46    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Sakaguchi Shotaro  35+ M 6.00/55/14.25    
2   Matsuno Takahiro  35+ M 3.50/49    

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Moriyama Mitsumi  45+ F 1.00/49    
2   Yamaguchi Hisayo  45+ F 2.00/43    
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Ozawa Masao  45+ M 1.00/55/14.25    
2   Moriyama Yoshiaki  45+ M 5.00/55/18.25 1000.00   
3   Sekiguchi Takahiko  45+ M 3.00/52 529.41   
4   Kinno Kosuke  45+ M 2.25/52 485.29   
5   Yamaguchi Koji  45+ M 2.00/49 117.65   

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Tsuda Kaoru  55+ F 3.00/49    
2   Ikeda Motomi  55+ F 2.50/49 1000.00   

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Nakajima Makoto  55+ M 2.25/55/16.00    
2   Miwa Hisashi  55+ M 2.00/55/16.00 1000.00   
3   Tanaka Itsuo  55+ M 3.00/55/18.25    
4   Matsumoto Akiyoshi  55+ M 3.00/52    
5   Shinmen Tsuneo  55+ M 3.00/49 346.15   
6   Murakami Yoshito  55+ M 2.25/46 86.54   
7   Onishi Mikio  55+ M 0.00/46    
7   Saito Hideaki  55+ M 0.00/46    

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Suzuki Hitoshi  65+ M 3.00/52    

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Nobechi Tsutomu  70+ M 3.00/49    

Over 75 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Niiyama Yuji  75+ M 1.00/40 1000.00   

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kakehashi Taiyo  -10 M 290 1000.00   
2   Yamaguchi Keiji  -10 M 200 689.66   
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Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Sekiguchi Shota  -14 M 660    
2   Sekiguchi Ryota  -14 M 650    

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kuroda Ryuto  -17 M 950 1000.00   

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Moriyama Yu  -21 F 1090 1000.00   

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Nagatomo Yu  -21 M 3460 1000.00   
2   Masutani Kousuke  -21 M 1660    
3   Ikeda Yuuki  -21 M 1460 421.97   
4   Matsumoto Kosei  -21 M 750    

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Komori Hiroko  Ope F 2580 3230    
2   Kamiya Harue  Ope F 2500 2750 1000.00   
3   Matsumoto Kiyomi  Ope F 1850 580    

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Funo Ryota  Ope M 4550 4570 1000.00   
2   Nagatomo Ryo  Ope M 3630 3090    
3   Nozawa Yusuke  Ope M 2650 2970    
4   Sumita Toshiyuki  Ope M 2820 2820 617.07   
5   Yamanaka Shunnosuke  Ope M 2870 2670    
6   Nagatomo Kei  Ope M 1960    
7   Nakamura Jo  Ope M 1690 369.80   
8   Yamaguchi Kohei  Ope M 1580 345.73   
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Over 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kouta Yabuki  O21 M 2980 1000.00   
2   Kuwayama Kyosuke  O21 M 2940    
3   Ochiai Ryoma  O21 M 1760 590.60   
4   Kodama Hideyuki  O21 M 1740    
5   Namiki Yu  O21 M 1540    
6   Nagatomo Kou21  O21 M 1360    
7   Mifune Takeshi21  O21 M 910    
8   Takami Yudai  O21 M 850 285.23   

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Hayano Rie  35+ F 570    

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Sekiguchi Takahiko  45+ M 1880 1000.00   
2   Ozawa Masao  45+ M 1310    
3   Moriyama Yoshiaki  45+ M 690 367.02   
4   Kinno Kosuke  45+ M 660 351.06   
5   Yamaguchi Koji  45+ M 410 218.09   

Over 55 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Tsuda Kaoru  55+ F 1510    
2   Ikeda Motomi  55+ F 1140 1000.00   

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Miwa Hisashi  55+ M 1550 1000.00   
2   Onishi Mikio  55+ M 790    
3   Saito Hideaki  55+ M 760 490.32   
4   Shinmen Tsuneo  55+ M 500 322.58   
5   Murakami Yoshito  55+ M DNS    

Over 75 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Niiyama Yuji  75+ M 790 1000.00   
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Under 10 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Yamaguchi Keiji  -10 M 0.00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kuroda Ryuto  -17 M 24.8m 1000.00   

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Moriyama Yu  -21 F 0.00m    
1   Takeuchi Haruka  -21 F 0.00m    

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Ikeda Yuuki  -21 M 32.7m 1000.00   
2   Nagatomo Yu  -21 M 32.5m 991.19   

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kamiya Harue  Ope F 31.4m 33.0m 1000.00   

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Nakamura Jo  Ope M 42.6m 49.4m 1000.00   
2   Funo Ryota  Ope M 43.9m 47.2m 909.84   
3   Yamaguchi Kohei  Ope M 39.0m 40.1m 618.85   
4   Sumita Toshiyuki  Ope M 33.7m 356.56   

Over 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kouta Yabuki  O21 M 31.4m 1000.00   
2   Ochiai Ryoma  O21 M 27.5m 657.89   
3   Takami Yudai  O21 M 25.9m 517.54   
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Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Kinno Kosuke  45+ M 34.1m 1000.00   
2   Tsuchiya Shintaro  45+ M 32.0m    
3   Sekiguchi Takahiko  45+ M 30.7m 858.92   
4   Yamaguchi Koji  45+ M 27.0m 705.39   
5   Moriyama Yoshiaki  45+ M 12.8m 116.18   

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Onishi Mikio  55+ M 28.4m    
2   Miwa Hisashi  55+ M 26.4m 1000.00   
3   Matsumoto Akiyoshi  55+ M 0.00m    
3   Murakami Yoshito  55+ M DNS    
3   Saito Hideaki  55+ M 0.00m    
3   Shinmen Tsuneo  55+ M 0.00m    

Over 75 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: National record

       Name         Categ.   Preliminary   final   Overall    Team  

1   Niiyama Yuji  75+ M 9.7m 1000.00   

Chief Judge
Sakaguchi Naoki

Homologator
Yabe Takahiro

Scorer
Hayano Hideto
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Under 10 Boys Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kakehashi Taiyo  -10 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Yamaguchi Keiji  -10 M 500.00  689.66    1189.66 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kuroda Ryuto  -17 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ikeda Yuuki  -21 M 1000.00  421.97  1000.00  2421.97 
2   Nagatomo Yu  -21 M 250.00  1000.00  991.19  2241.19 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kamiya Harue  Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Funo Ryota  Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  909.84  2909.84 
2   Nakamura Jo  Ope M 790.32  369.80  1000.00  2160.12 
3   Sumita Toshiyuki  Ope M 145.16  617.07  356.56  1118.79 
4   Yamaguchi Kohei  Ope M 16.13  345.73  618.85  980.71 

Over 21 Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kouta Yabuki  O21 M 515.62  1000.00  1000.00  2515.62 
2   Takami Yudai  O21 M 1000.00  285.23  517.54  1802.77 
3   Ochiai Ryoma  O21 M 445.31  590.60  657.89  1693.80 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sekiguchi Takahiko  45+ M 529.41  1000.00  858.92  2388.33 
2   Kinno Kosuke  45+ M 485.29  351.06  1000.00  1836.35 
3   Moriyama Yoshiaki  45+ M 1000.00  367.02  116.18  1483.20 
4   Yamaguchi Koji  45+ M 117.65  218.09  705.39  1041.13 
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Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Miwa Hisashi  55+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Over 75 Men Overall Results

       Name         Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Niiyama Yuji  75+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Sakaguchi Naoki

Homologator
Yabe Takahiro

Scorer
Hayano Hideto


